SAMPLE Needs Assessment

Parent/Guardian/Caregiver Survey
We are pleased to announce that we will be implementing a Community School Model beginning in the fall. This initiative will provide you and your family with more learning time and exposure to more experiences, including academic enrichment, the arts, and recreation. We are working with community partners that will help us ensure that our school best serves our students and their families. To better understand the needs of our school community, we are surveying students, parents and teachers. Please take time to complete and return this questionnaire to [insert return information here].  Your responses are greatly valued and appreciated.
What grade is your child in? __________________
1. I feel welcome at my child’s school 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Disagree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Disagree

2. I worry about my child’s safety in school 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Disagree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Disagree

3. My child’s school provides me with regular opportunities to learn about curriculum and learning standards
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Disagree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Disagree

4. I would recommend this school to other parents 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Disagree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Disagree

5. My child’s school is headed in the right direction

 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Agree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Disagree
 FORMCHECKBOX 
   Strongly Disagree

6. How would you describe the amount of work typically assigned to your child? 

________ Too much 

________ Too little 

________ Just about right 

7. Are you satisfied with the level of communication between you and your child’s teachers? 

________ Yes ________ No 

If no, what more would you like to know about? 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

8. Are there particular skills the school should devote more time to teaching? 

________ Yes ________ No 

If yes, please list these skills below. 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
9. Are there other services that the school should provide that would support your child’s learning and development (e.g., tutoring, homework help, mentoring, etc.)? 

________ Yes ________ No 

If yes, please list these services below

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
10. Please list five things you like about School [NAME]:
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
11. Please list five things you do not like about School [NAME]:
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
12. What are your concerns for your child?
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
13. What are the BEST ways for your child’s school or teachers to get information to you about your child’s education? (Please choose your top three (3) methods of communication.)
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Email

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Mail

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Paper sent home with my child

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Parent Association, Parent Teacher Association, or similar meetings

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 School staff

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Parent teacher conferences and meetings

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Phone

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 School website

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Text messages
Please rank the importance of providing the following services/classes for your child at School [NAME]:









Least Important             Most Important
Crises Support/Intervention




1
2
3
4
5
Counseling/Case Management




1
2
3
4
5

Family Support/Counseling




1
2
3
4
5


Alcohol & Other Drug:




Information/Prevention




1
2
3
4
5
Assessment





1
2
3
4
5
Treatment Referral




1
2
3
4
5
Tutoring/Academic Support




1
2
3
4
5

After-school Programs/Services




1
2
3
4
5
Peer Mediation






1
2
3
4
5


Bullying/Violence Prevention
      



1
2
3
4
5    

Youth Asset Development Activities: 



(Leadership/Volunteer experiences)




1
2
3
4
5

Sexuality Information/Counseling




1
2
3
4
5


Teen Parenting Programs/Support




1
2
3
4
5

Independent Living Skills Programs
       


1
2
3
4
5
Mentoring








1
2
3
4
5


Enrichments:

Performing Arts





1
2
3
4
5

(band, dance, drama, etc.)
Arts and Crafts





1
2
3
4
5

(painting, knitting, etc.)
Visual Arts





1
2
3
4
5

(sculpture, photography, etc.)
Sports and recreation




1
2
3
4
5

(softball, gymnastics, yoga, etc.)
Science and engineering




1
2
3
4
5

(robotics, meteorology, etc.)
Technology and Digital Media



1
2
3
4
5

(web design, game creation, etc.)
Language Arts





1
2
3
4
5

(journalism, creative writing, book clubs, etc.)
Health and Wellness 




1
2
3
4
5

Foreign Language




1
2
3
4
5
Please rank the importance of providing the following services/classes for you and/or your family at School #45:









Least Important             Most Important


Crises Support/Intervention



1
2
3
4
5
Counseling/Case Management



1
2
3
4
5

Emergency Shelter Information/Referral


1
2
3
4
5
Family Support/Counseling



1
2
3
4
5


Alcohol & Other Drug:





Information/Prevention



1
2
3
4
5



Assessment




1
2
3
4
5


Treatment Referral



1
2
3
4
5








Employment:




      


Job Placement/Referral



1
2
3
4
5


Job Readiness Training
 


1
2
3
4
5
High School Completion/GED



1
2
3
4
5
English as a Second Language (ESL)


1
2
3
4
5
Health/Wellness/Fitness




1
2
3
4
5
Arts and Crafts





1
2
3
4
5
Dance






1
2
3
4
5
Cooking






1
2
3
4
5
Other/Comments:

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

